

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Hawks Woods Estates Ph 1

53B2236

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
3X3 SAS	6	EACH	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 14,400.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,440.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,640.00	\$ 15,840.00
H Inlet	8	EACH	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 16,800.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,680.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,310.00	\$ 18,480.00
24" RCP APRON END	1	EACH	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 190.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,090.00	\$ 2,090.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 36,410.00

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **5/3/2021**

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Hawks Woods Estates Ph 1

53B2236

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	290	LF	\$ 35.50	\$ 10,295.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,029.50
Total Cost			\$ 39.05	\$ 11,324.50
15" RCP	95	LF	\$ 37.25	\$ 3,538.75
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 353.88
Total Cost			\$ 40.98	\$ 3,892.63
18" RCP	234	LF	\$ 41.75	\$ 9,769.50
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 976.95
Total Cost			\$ 45.93	\$ 10,746.45
21" RCP	232	LF	\$ 47.00	\$ 10,904.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,090.40
Total Cost			\$ 51.70	\$ 11,994.40
24" RCP	393	LF	\$ 41.25	\$ 16,211.25
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,621.13
Total Cost			\$ 45.38	\$ 17,832.38
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 55,790.35

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **5/3/2021**